Page 1 of 21
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75009834#M4AHUP2~S * ELECTRIC HEATER KITS
75010180#M4AHUP2~S * GENERAL ASSEMBLY AIR HANDLERS 14 SEER
M4AHUP2_M4AHUP2_142240~P * M4AHUP2 PARTS LIST
75009814#M4AHUP2~S * MODEL NOMENCLATURE AIR HANDLERS
75010192#M4AHUP2~S * ORIFICE KITS CHART
75010193#M4AHUP2~S * TXV KITS CHART
TOP LEVEL FOR M4AH4018A1000AA
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AH4018A1000AA
Page 2 of 21M4AHUP2 PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AH4018A1000AA
Page 3 of 21MODEL NOMENCLATURE AIR HANDLERS
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AH4018A1000AA
Page 4 of 21
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75009814_M4AHUP2_177443~P * MODEL NOMENCLATURE AIR HANDLERS PARTS LIST
MODEL NOMENCLATURE AIR HANDLERS
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AH4018A1000AA
Page 5 of 21MODEL NOMENCLATURE AIR HANDLERS PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AH4018A1000AA
Page 6 of 21GENERAL ASSEMBLY AIR HANDLERS 14 SEER
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AH4018A1000AA
Page 7 of 21
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75010180_M4AHUP2_301749~P * GENERAL ASSEMBLY AIR HANDLERS 14 SEER PARTS LIST
GENERAL ASSEMBLY AIR HANDLERS 14 SEER
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AH4018A1000AA
Page 8 of 21GENERAL ASSEMBLY AIR HANDLERS 14 SEER PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AH4018A1000AA
Page 9 of 21
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
FUS02339 * 1 FUSE; 3.15A - 250V, T 3.15 AL 250V, 5MM BY 20MM, GLASS
CARTRIDGE
DUC01441 1 1 DUCT; AIR DUCT ASSEMBLY
BRD04300 2 1 BOARD; PCB, MAIN CONTROL ASSEMBLY
TRR02445 3 1 TRANSFORMER; 24V AC
COL18353 4 1 COIL; EVAPORATOR ASSEMBLY
PAN03283 5 1 PAN; DRAIN, HORIZONTAL
PAN03284 6 1 PAN; DRAIN, UPFLOW
BND00909 7 1 BAND; MOTOR BELLY
BRK04184 8 3 BRACKET; MOTOR ARM
MOT14556 9 1 MOTOR; BLOWER FAN; 1/8HP 230V, 50/60HZ, 1PH, 145MM H 244
MM, CAPACITOR 6
IMP04984 10 1 IMPELLER; FAN BLOWER WHEEL
CPT02056 11 1 CAPACITOR; MOTOR, 6UF (MFD),  450VAC 50/60HZ
GENERAL ASSEMBLY AIR HANDLERS 14 SEER PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AH4018A1000AA
Page 10 of 21ELECTRIC HEATER KITS
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AH4018A1000AA
Page 11 of 21
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75009834_M4AHUP2_301747~P * ELECTRIC HEATER KITS PARTS LIST
ELECTRIC HEATER KITS
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AH4018A1000AA
Page 12 of 21ELECTRIC HEATER KITS PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AH4018A1000AA
Page 13 of 21
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
MAYHTR1A05BKRA * 1 ACCY; MAYHTR; 5 KW HEATER
MAYHTR1A08BKRA * 1 ACCY; MAYHTR; 8 KW HEATER
MAYHTR1A10BKRA * 1 ACCY; MAYHTR; 10 KW HEATER
ELECTRIC HEATER KITS PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AH4018A1000AA
Page 14 of 21TXV KITS CHART
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AH4018A1000AA
Page 15 of 21
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75010193_M4AHUP2_142245~P * TXV KITS CHART PARTS LIST
TXV KITS CHART
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AH4018A1000AA
Page 16 of 21TXV KITS CHART PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AH4018A1000AA
Page 17 of 21
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
MAYTXVAC * 1 NO DESCRIPTION AVAILABLE
TXV KITS CHART PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AH4018A1000AA
Page 18 of 21ORIFICE KITS CHART
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AH4018A1000AA
Page 19 of 21
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75010192_M4AHUP2_142243~P * ORIFICE KITS CHART PARTS LIST
ORIFICE KITS CHART
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AH4018A1000AA
Page 20 of 21ORIFICE KITS CHART PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AH4018A1000AA
Page 21 of 21
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
MAYORIACHP * 1 NO DESCRIPTION AVAILABLE
ORIFICE KITS CHART PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :M4AHUP2#M4AHUP2
Model Number :M4AH4018A1000AA